
Agriculture Commissioner Doug Goehring

Coteau Hills Farmers 
Market
Kulm, ND

105 Main ave. s
July-october
1st & 3rd Tuesdays: 3pm-6pm

Ellendale  
Farmers Market
Ellendale, ND

Junction of HWY 281 & HWY 11 W
June-September

LaMoure  
Farmers Market
LAmOure, ND

Junction of Hwy 13 & Lake Road
June-October
Mondays & Thursdays  2pm-4pm

Valley City  
Monday & Thursday 
Farmers Markets
Valley City, ND

Rosebud & Shopko Parking Lots
July-October
Mondays: 4pm-6pm   (rosebud)
Thursdays: 4pm-6pm   (Shopko)

Valley City Saturday 
Farmers Market
Valley City, ND

Hinchberger Park
July-October
Saturdays & Sundays: 3pm-9pm

Lisbon Farmers  
& Artisans Market
Lisbon, ND

710 Main Street
July-September
Mondays & Thursdays

Enderlin 
Farmers Market
Enderlin, ND

Baxter park (Mondays)
Fire hall (Fridays)
July-September
Mondays & Fridays: 4pm-6pm

Twin Towns  
Gardeners’ Market
Wahpeton, ND

Corner of 2nd aVe. & 8th St. N
July-September
Thursdays: 4PM-7PM

Farmers Market  
& Beyond
West Fargo, ND

South Elmwood Park
July-October
Mondays & Thursdays:  4pm-7pm

Great Plains Produce 
Assn’s Community 
Farmer’s Market
Fargo, ND

Dike East Park
June-October
Tuesdays, Thursdays, &  
Saturdays 10AM-5PM

Fargo New  
Festival Market
Fargo, ND

701-588-4316
Mid-July-mid-October
Mondays, Wednesdays, 
 & Fridays: 3pm-6pm

New Festival  
Market Plus
Fargo, ND

just off Broadway, Downtown
Mid-July-mid-October
Wednesdays & Saturdays: 7am-1pm

Cooperstown 
Farmers Market
Cooperstown, ND

July-September
Fridays: 9AM-12PM

Hatton 
Farmers Market
Hatton, ND

Downtown Hatton
July-September
Saturdays: 8AM-12PM

Town Square  
Farmers Market
Grand Forks, ND

Town Square 
Corner of Demers Ave. & 3rd St.
June-September
Saturdays: 9AM-1:30PM

Grafton  
Farmers Market
Grafton, ND

695 W 12th st.
July-September
Tuesdays: 5pm-7pm

Park River  
Farmers Market
Park River, ND

Little Park
Corner of 4th St. & Harris Ave.
mid-July-August
Thursdays 5:30PM-6:30PM

Cavalier Farmers 
Market
Cavalier, ND

Cavalier City Park
Corner of 1st & Main
June-October
Thursdays: 5PM-7PM

Walhalla  
Farmers Market
Walhalla, ND

Corner of 10th st. & Central Ave.
June-October
Saturdays: 9AM-12pm

Langdon  
Farmers Market
Langdon, ND

St. Alphonsus Park
209 10th Ave.
July-October
Thursdays 4pm-6pm

North Dakota 
Department of Agriculture
600 E Boulevard Ave.
Bismarck, ND 58505-0020
Phone: 1-800-242-7535
email: ndda@nd.gov

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49



Bismarck

Dickinson

Fargo

Grand Forks

MinotWilliston

8 9

5

16

17

20

19

21

22

23

2524

3433

26

27

28

30

29

31

32 35

36

42

43

44

4546

47
48

49

37

38

18

11
40

39

41

6 7

13

12

14 15

10

Crosby Farmers Market

Crosby, ND

USDA Building Parking lot 
106 S Main St.
June-October
Saturdays: 9am-12pm

Williston Downtown  
Farmers Market
Williston, ND

Corner of W Broadway & 1st Ave. W
facebook.com/willistondfm
July-October
Saturdays: 10am-2pm

Roughrider Home  
Growers Association
Dickinson, ND

Dickinson Charities Bingo Parking Lot
67 21st St. E
July-October
Tuesdays & Saturdays: 10am

Powers Lake 
Farmers Market
Powers lake, ND

Main street
july-september
Saturdays: 9am-11am

North Prairie  
Farmers Markets
Kenmare, ND

Town Square
100 1st Ave. NW
July-October
Thursdays: 4:30PM

Minot, ND

Broadway & 3rd Ave.
June-October
Saturdays: 11am-2pm

Minot Farmers Market
Minot, ND

Oak Park
4th ave. NW
July-October
Saturdays: 9AM
Tuesdays & Thursdays: 4:30pm-6:30PM

Sakakawea Farmers 
Markets
Hazen, ND

Near all-Seasons Arena
3rd ave. & hwy 200
mid-June-october
Mondays: 3pm-6pm

Beulah, ND

shopko Parking Lot
1900 HWY 49
mid-June-october
wednesdays: 3pm-6pm

Lewis & Clark 
Farmers Market
Washburn, nd

Lewis & Clark Interpretive Center
June-October
fridays: 4pm-7pm
 3pm-6pm (October)

Mandan Farmers Market
Mandan, ND

Heritage Park, Main street
July-October
Saturdays: 8am
Tuesdays: 10am

BisMarket
bismarck, ND

Sertoma Park, Shelter 5
www.bismarket.com
info@bismarket.com
June-October
Saturdays: 10am-1pm
Tuesdays: 4pm-7pm

Capital Farmers Market
Bismarck, ND

K-Mart Parking lot
2625 State st.
July-october
saturdays & Sundays: 12pm
Tuesdays & Thursdays: 8am

Central Dakota  
Farmers Market
Bismarck, ND

Tatley-Eagles Park
Corner of Airport Rd. & Michigan Ave.
July-october
Mondays, Wednesdays, & Fridays: 3pm

Urban Harvest Market
Bismarck, ND

www.bismarckurbanharvest.org
Corner of 4th & Broadway
Early July-Mid-August
Thursdays: 8am-8pm

McClusky  
Farmers Market
Mcclusky, ND

heart park, HWY 200
July-September
wednesdays: 4pm-6PM

Drake Farmers Market
Drake, ND

Drake City Park South
July- September
Wednesdays: 5-7PM

Anamoose  
Market in the Park
Anamoose, ND

Anamoose City Park
July-September
Mondays: 6pm-8pm

Bottineau 
Farmers Market
bottineau, ND

Main street
July-September
Saturdays: 9am-12pm

Rugby Farmers Market

Rugby, ND

July-October
Saturdays: 7am
Wednesdays: 5pm-7pm

Rolette Farmers Market

Rolette, ND

Corner of HWY 66 & Highland St.
Mid-July-Late-September 
Fridays: 4:30pm

Rolla Farmers Market

Rolla, ND

Across the street from Supervalu
Saturdays & Wednesdays:   9am

Cando Farmers Market

Cando, ND

Cando City Park
corner of 4th Ave. & 10th st.
July-september
Thursdays: 5pm-6:30pm

Devils Lake 
Community Market
Devils Lake, ND

Roosevelt Park
July-September
saturdays: 8am-12pm

Lake Region  
Farmers Market
Devils lake, ND

Roosevelt park
August- September
Saturdays: 9am-12PM

Sheyenne  
Farmers Market
Sheyenne, ND

Corner of HWY 281 & Richter Ave.
mid-July-September
Saturdays: 9am-11am

Bowdon  
Farmers Market
Bowdon, ND

Bowdon High School
July-September
Wednesdays: 4:30pm-7:30PM

Tappen FFA  
Farmers Market
Tappen, ND

325 2nd St. NE
Late July-October
Saturdays: 9am-1pm

Jamestown Farmers 
Market Co-Op
Jamestown, ND

Civic Center Parking Lot
212 3rd ave. NE
July-October
Saturdays: 9am-12PM
Wednesdays: 5pm-7pm
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